
Date Day Particulars

No.of 

working 

days

01-08-2021 Sunday -

02-08-2021 Monday -

03-08-2021 Tuesday -

04-08-2021 Wednesday -

05-08-2021 Thursday -

06-08-2021 Friday -

07-08-2021 Saturday -

08-08-2021 Sunday -

09-08-2021 Monday Commencement of Odd semester for  UG/PG II and III Year  1

10-08-2021 Tuesday 2

11-08-2021 Wednesday 3

12-08-2021 Thursday 4

13-08-2021 Friday 5

14-08-2021 Saturday 6

15-08-2021 Sunday Independance Day -

16-08-2021 Monday Commencement of online course registration for UG/PG II and III Year 7

17-08-2021 Tuesday 8

18-08-2021 Wednesday 9

19-08-2021 Thursday 10

20-08-2021 Friday Muharram -

21-08-2021 Saturday 11

22-08-2021 Sunday -

23-08-2021 Monday 12

24-08-2021 Tuesday 13

25-08-2021 Wednesday 14

26-08-2021 Thursday 15

27-08-2021 Friday Last date for online course registration 16

28-08-2021 Saturday 17

29-08-2021 Sunday -

30-08-2021 Monday Krishna Jayanthi -

31-08-2021 Tuesday 18
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August 2021

Total No. of Working Days: 18

                                                                      REGISTRARi/c



Date Day Particulars
No.of 

working 

days

01-09-2021 Wednesday Commencement of CIA - I  for UG/PG II and III Year 19

02-09-2021 Thursday 20

03-09-2021 Friday 21

04-09-2021 Saturday 22

05-09-2021 Sunday -

06-09-2021 Monday 23

07-09-2021 Tuesday 24

08-09-2021 Wednesday 25

09-09-2021 Thursday 26

10-09-2021 Friday Vinayakar Chathurthi -

11-09-2021 Saturday 27

12-09-2021 Sunday -

13-09-2021 Monday
Uploading CIA-I Internal marks in the Examination portal for UG/PG 

II and III year 
28

14-09-2021 Tuesday 29

15-09-2021 Wednesday 30

16-09-2021 Thursday 31

17-09-2021 Friday 32

18-09-2021 Saturday 33

19-09-2021 Sunday -

20-09-2021 Monday 34

21-09-2021 Tuesday 35

22-09-2021 Wednesday 36

23-09-2021 Thursday 37

24-09-2021 Friday 38

25-09-2021 Saturday 39

26-09-2021 Sunday -

27-09-2021 Monday 40

28-09-2021 Tuesday 41

29-09-2021 Wednesday 42

30-09-2021 Thursday 43
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September 2021

Total No. of Working Days: 25

                 DEAN                                                                        REGISTRARi/c



Date Day Particulars
No.of 

working 

days

01-10-2021 Friday Commencement of CIA - II for UG/PG II and III Year 44

02-10-2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi -

03-10-2021 Sunday -

04-10-2021 Monday 45

05-10-2021 Tuesday 46

06-10-2021 Wednesday 47

07-10-2021 Thursday 48

08-10-2021 Friday 49

09-10-2021 Saturday 50

10-10-2021 Sunday -

11-10-2021 Monday
Uploading CIA-II Internal marks in the Examination portal for UG/PG 

II and III year 
51

12-10-2021 Tuesday 52

13-10-2021 Wednesday 53

14-10-2021 Thursday Ayutha Pooja -

15-10-2021 Friday Vijaya Dasami -

16-10-2021 Saturday 54

17-10-2021 Sunday -

18-10-2021 Monday 55

19-10-2021 Tuesday Milad-un-Nabi -

20-10-2021 Wednesday  56

21-10-2021 Thursday 57

22-10-2021 Friday 58

23-10-2021 Saturday 59

24-10-2021 Sunday -

25-10-2021 Monday 60

26-10-2021 Tuesday 61

27-10-2021 Wednesday 62

28-10-2021 Thursday Commencement of CIA - III for UG/PG II and III Year 63

29-10-2021 Friday 64

30-10-2021 Saturday 65

31-10-2021 Sunday -

Thiruvalluvar University

October 2021

Total No. of Working Days: 22

                 DEAN                                                                  REGISTRARi/c
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Date Day Particulars
No.of 

working 

days

01-11-2021 Monday Commencement of Practical Examinations 66

02-11-2021 Tuesday 67

03-11-2021 Wednesday 68

04-11-2021 Thursday Deepavali -

05-11-2021 Friday
Uploading CIA-III Internal marks in the Examination portal for UG/PG 

II and III year 
69

06-11-2021 Saturday 70

07-11-2021 Sunday -

08-11-2021 Monday 71

09-11-2021 Tuesday Practical Proforma Submission for UG/PG II and III Year 72

10-11-2021 Wednesday  73

11-11-2021 Thursday End of Practical Examinations 74

12-11-2021 Friday Last working day for odd semester of UG/PG II and III year 75

13-11-2021 Saturday

14-11-2021 Sunday -

15-11-2021 Monday Commencement of Theory Examinations

16-11-2021 Tuesday

17-11-2021 Wednesday

18-11-2021 Thursday

19-11-2021 Friday

20-11-2021 Saturday

21-11-2021 Sunday -

22-11-2021 Monday

23-11-2021 Tuesday

24-11-2021 Wednesday

25-11-2021 Thursday

26-11-2021 Friday

27-11-2021 Saturday

28-11-2021 Sunday -

29-11-2021 Monday

30-11-2021 Tuesday

                 DEAN
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Total No. of Working Days: 10

November 2021
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Date Day Particulars

No.of 

working 

days

01-12-2021 Wednesday

02-12-2021 Thursday

03-12-2021 Friday

04-12-2021 Saturday

05-12-2021 Sunday -

06-12-2021 Monday

07-12-2021 Tuesday

08-12-2021 Wednesday

09-12-2021 Thursday

10-12-2021 Friday

11-12-2021 Saturday

12-12-2021 Sunday -

13-12-2021 Monday

14-12-2021 Tuesday

15-12-2021 Wednesday

16-12-2021 Thursday

17-12-2021 Friday

18-12-2021 Saturday

19-12-2021 Sunday -

20-12-2021 Monday

21-12-2021 Tuesday

22-12-2021 Wednesday

23-12-2021 Thursday

24-12-2021 Friday

25-12-2021 Saturday Christmas

26-12-2021 Sunday -

27-12-2021 Monday

28-12-2021 Tuesday

29-12-2021 Wednesday

30-12-2021 Thursday

31-12-2021 Friday

                 DEAN
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